Zoning/Building Permits
New Residences
Residence additions

Accessory Buildings
Accessory additions

Commercial buildings
Over 2500 sq. ft.

Commercial additions
Over 2500 sq. ft.
Land disturbance/ponds
Sign permits
Temporary
Permanent
Conditional Use Permit
Map or Text Amendment
Amended Application
Appeals/Variances
Site Plan Review

Special Assessment Letters

Copy of town records

Town of Brussels
Fee Schedule
Effective 7/15/10
Under 1000 sq. ft.

$65.00
$65.00

$35.00
$35.00

$100.00
Add $.10 per sq. ft.

$100.00
Add $.10 per sq. ft.
$35.00
$10.00
$40.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$300.00
$300.00
$15.00

$.25 per page

Over 1000 sq. ft.

$155.00
$155.00

$125.00
$125.00

$300.00

$300.00



